Price List

HINGED
CABINET
DOORS

OPAL

For specs click HERE

KOMANDOR

Prices valid until Dec 31, 2025


https://www.komandor.ca/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/Opal-Cabinet-Door-Overview.pdf

INTRODUCTION - Using this Guide

Systems have been priced out using:

o the most common measurements to estimate costs
o includes doors and hinges installed in frame
o no decorative trims (mullions or joiner rails)

o Frame Finish BASE colours

o Insert BASE colours

o Please apply % increase to the original base price for
other options as listed

o widths and heights indicate finished door size
o width: minimums and maximums
o height: maximums
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Trade Pricing

The Industry Professional placing the order may take their
Trade Pricing discount off the full MSRP of product listed
in this Price Guide (delivery and install excluded).

Prices are listed at full MSRP in the guide and do not
include taxes.

Charges for freight, crating (if applicable) and brokerage
for out of area orders apply, please inquire for a quote.

All cabinet doors are measured, designed & fabricated to the 1/32”



Frame Finish Options

BASE Natural
as priced (clear)
anodized

+12% on base Black
White
‘ Graphite
anodized

PROPERTIES

possibility to use Push to Open mechanism
possibility to use handles

possibility to use hinges with a soft close to ensure silent closing of the door

visible, simple frame
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PROFILE COLORS

white anode natural anode graphite anode black
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OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors

BASE

as priced

UG 002/3/4/6-T UG 300/600B-T UG 600GRY-T
2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 6mm 3mm, 6mm 6mm

+10% on base +30% on base

Bronze (brown tinted) Graphite (gray tinted)
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Silver (clear)

Door Height
Width
g"
8-10"
10-12"
12-14"
14-16"
16-18"
18-20"
20-22"
22-24"

30"
Price
$190
$195
$200
$205
$215
$220
$225
$230
$240

36"
Price
$195
$200
$210
$215
$§225
$230
$240
$245
$255

MIRROR INSERT

42"
Price
$215
$225
$235
$245
$250
$260
$270
$275
$285

Hardware Upgrades

* Soft close mechanisms
* Horizontal mullion dividers
* Combine different inserts

* Handles

96"
Price
$350
$370
$390
$410
$430
$450
$470
$490
$510

108"
Price
$395
$415
$440
$460
$485
$505
$530
$550
$575



OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors ANTIQUE MIRROR INSERT

Sy Door Height 30" 36" 42" 96" 108"
Width Price Price Price Price Price
8" $245 $265 $300 $545 $615
8-10" $270 $295 $330 $625 §705
10-12" $295 $320 $360 $§700 $790
12-14" $320 $350 $395 §775 $870
14-16" $340 $380 $425 $855 $960
16-18" $365 $405 $460 $930 $1,045
18-20" $390 $435 $490 $1,005 $1,130
20-22" $410 $465 $520 $1,085 $1,220
BASE Nida Clear 22-24" $435 $490 $555 $1,160 $1,305
aspriced  Nida Bronze
Kapa Clear
Kapa Bronze
Zumre Clear
Lava Clear

Hardware Upgrades

* Soft close mechanisms

* Horizontal mullion dividers
* Combine different inserts
* Handles



OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors BACKPAINTED GLASS INSERT

= Door Height 30" 36" 42" 96" 108"
Width Price Price Price Price Price

8" $205 $215 $240 $410 $460

8-10" $215 §225 $255 $445 $500

10-12" $225 $240 $270 $480 $540

12-14" $240 $§255 $285 $515 $580

] 14-16" $250 $265 $300 $550 $620
16-18" $260 $280 8315 $590 $665

18-20" $270 $295 $330 $625 §705

20-22" $285 $310 $345 $660 §745

BASE Backpainted 22-24" $295 $320 $360 $700 $790

as priced = various colours
including white,
black, and a
dozen other
colours
= ultra-clear

+5% on base +20% on base Hardware Upgrades

Starlight Black Matalac (matte finish) * Soft close mechanisms
* Horizontal mullion dividers
* Combine different inserts
* Handles



OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors

Transparent Glass Options

BASE Clear

aspriced laminated

UG 002/3/4/6-T
2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 6mm

+4% on base +6% on base +4% on base
Clear tempered Frosted laminated Pattern glass
Acid etched
Bronze tinted
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Gray tinted

Door Height
Width
g
8-10"
10-12"
12-14"
14-16"
16-18"
18-20"
20-22"
22-24"

30"
Price
$220
$235
$250
$265
$280
$295
$310
$325
$340

TRANSPARENT GLASS INSERT

36"
Price
$230
$250
$270
$285
$305
$325
$340
$360
$380

42"
Price
$260
$280
$300
$320
$345
$365
$385
$405
$425

Hardware Upgrades

* Soft close mechanisms
* Horizontal mullion dividers
* Combine different inserts

* Handles

96"
Price
$455
$505
$555
$605
$655
$700
$750
$800
$850

108"
Price
$510
$570
$625
$680
§735
$§790
$845
$900
$955



Prices in this Guide are for estimation purposes, for firm pricing connect with us for a quote.

KOMANDOR CANADA CLOSETS & DOORS INC.

863 Rangeview Rd., Mississauga, ON LSE 1H1
tel: 905.766.0880 www.komandor.ca


https://www.komandor.ca/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/Opal-Cabinet-Door-Overview.pdf
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