



# Price List

# HINGED

# CABINET

# DOORS

OPAL

[For specs click HERE](#)



Prices valid until Dec 31, 2025

## INTRODUCTION – Using this Guide

Systems have been priced out using:

- the most common measurements to estimate costs
- includes doors and hinges installed in frame
- no decorative trims (mullions or joiner rails)
- Frame Finish **BASE** colours
- Insert **BASE** colours
- Please apply % increase to the original base price for other options as listed
- widths and heights indicate finished door size
- width: minimums and maximums
- height: maximums



**All cabinet doors are measured, designed & fabricated to the 1/32"**

# Industry Professionals



## Trade Pricing

The Industry Professional placing the order may take their Trade Pricing discount off the full MSRP of product listed in this Price Guide (delivery and install excluded).

Prices are listed at full MSRP in the guide and do not include taxes.

Charges for freight, crating (if applicable) and brokerage for out of area orders apply, please inquire for a quote.



## Frame Finish Options

**BASE**  
as priced

Natural  
(clear)  
anodized

+12% on base

Black  
White  
Graphite  
anodized



### PROPERTIES

- possibility to use Push to Open mechanism
- possibility to use handles
- possibility to use hinges with a soft close to ensure silent closing of the door
- visible, simple frame

### PROFILE COLORS

white



anode natural



anode graphite



anode black



# OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors

## MIRROR INSERT



### Mirror Options



**BASE**  
as priced

Silver (clear)

Door Height	30"	36"	42"	96"	108"
Width	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
8"	\$190	\$195	\$215	\$350	\$395
8-10"	\$195	\$200	\$225	\$370	\$415
10-12"	\$200	\$210	\$235	\$390	\$440
12-14"	\$205	\$215	\$245	\$410	\$460
14-16"	\$215	\$225	\$250	\$430	\$485
16-18"	\$220	\$230	\$260	\$450	\$505
18-20"	\$225	\$240	\$270	\$470	\$530
20-22"	\$230	\$245	\$275	\$490	\$550
22-24"	\$240	\$255	\$285	\$510	\$575

+10% on base

Bronze (brown tinted)

+30% on base

Graphite (gray tinted)

### Hardware Upgrades

- \* Soft close mechanisms
- \* Horizontal mullion dividers
- \* Combine different inserts
- \* Handles

# OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors

## ANTIQUE MIRROR INSERT



### Antique Mirror Options



**BASE**  
as priced

Nida Clear  
Nida Bronze  
Kapa Clear  
Kapa Bronze  
Zumre Clear  
Lava Clear

Door Height Width	30"	36"	42"	96"	108"
8"	\$245	\$265	\$300	\$545	\$615
8-10"	\$270	\$295	\$330	\$625	\$705
10-12"	\$295	\$320	\$360	\$700	\$790
12-14"	\$320	\$350	\$395	\$775	\$870
14-16"	\$340	\$380	\$425	\$855	\$960
16-18"	\$365	\$405	\$460	\$930	\$1,045
18-20"	\$390	\$435	\$490	\$1,005	\$1,130
20-22"	\$410	\$465	\$520	\$1,085	\$1,220
22-24"	\$435	\$490	\$555	\$1,160	\$1,305

### Hardware Upgrades

- \* Soft close mechanisms
- \* Horizontal mullion dividers
- \* Combine different inserts
- \* Handles

# OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors



## Backpainted Glass Options



BLACK BACK PAINTED

4mm



WHITE BACK PAINTED  
(EXTRA CLEAR)

4mm

**BASE**  
as priced

**Backpainted**

- various colours including white, black, and a dozen other colours
- ultra-clear

+5% on base

Starlight Black

+20% on base

Matalac (matte finish)

## BACKPAINTED GLASS INSERT

Door Height Width	30"	36"	42"	96"	108"
8"	\$205	\$215	\$240	\$410	\$460
8-10"	\$215	\$225	\$255	\$445	\$500
10-12"	\$225	\$240	\$270	\$480	\$540
12-14"	\$240	\$255	\$285	\$515	\$580
14-16"	\$250	\$265	\$300	\$550	\$620
16-18"	\$260	\$280	\$315	\$590	\$665
18-20"	\$270	\$295	\$330	\$625	\$705
20-22"	\$285	\$310	\$345	\$660	\$745
22-24"	\$295	\$320	\$360	\$700	\$790

## Hardware Upgrades

- \* Soft close mechanisms
- \* Horizontal mullion dividers
- \* Combine different inserts
- \* Handles

# OP1 - Aluminum Framed Hinged Cabinet Doors

## TRANSPARENT GLASS INSERT



### Transparent Glass Options



**BASE**  
as priced      Clear  
laminated

Door Height Width	30"	36"	42"	96"	108"
8"	\$220	\$230	\$260	\$455	\$510
8-10"	\$235	\$250	\$280	\$505	\$570
10-12"	\$250	\$270	\$300	\$555	\$625
12-14"	\$265	\$285	\$320	\$605	\$680
14-16"	\$280	\$305	\$345	\$655	\$735
16-18"	\$295	\$325	\$365	\$700	\$790
18-20"	\$310	\$340	\$385	\$750	\$845
20-22"	\$325	\$360	\$405	\$800	\$900
22-24"	\$340	\$380	\$425	\$850	\$955

+4% on base

Clear tempered

+6% on base

Frosted laminated  
Acid etched  
Bronze tinted  
Gray tinted

+4% on base

Pattern glass



### Hardware Upgrades

- \* Soft close mechanisms
- \* Horizontal mullion dividers
- \* Combine different inserts
- \* Handles

**Prices in this Guide are for estimation purposes, for firm pricing connect with us for a quote.**



**KOMANDOR CANADA CLOSETS & DOORS INC.**  
863 Rangeview Rd., Mississauga, ON L5E 1H1  
tel: 905.766.0880 [www.komandor.ca](http://www.komandor.ca)